

## **REGISTRATION FORM**

## August 22-24 2025, Pullman Sydney Airport Hotel

Email: 2025convention@gmail.com 2025 ABC Convention, 2 King Street, Ashfield NSW 2131



Office Use only

Name:	<u> </u>
Address:	·
Telephone:	Email:
ABC Doll Club	b membership number:
Fee Paid:	☐ Registration \$550.00
	☐ <b>Deposit</b> of \$200.00 (full payment due by 1/5/2025)
	☐ Late Registration \$595.00 (if paid after 1/5/2025- full payment due 1/8/2025)
	order my exclusive, limited edition <b>Convention Doll</b> (one doll per delegate). The final ention Doll orders will be 1/5/2025.
	$\square$ I have enclosed full payment for the <b>Convention Doll</b> of \$135.00
	☐ Bonus 2 x Gold (\$5) Raffle tickets if paid in full immediately
	☐ I have enclosed a \$70.00 deposit (full payment due by 1/5/2025)
Payment:	
•	by direct deposit into the ABC Convention Committee account, Account no. <b>328774106</b> . (Be sure to include your full name as the payment reference)
☐ I have end	closed a cheque / money order for \$payable to ABC Doll Club Convention
NOTE: If payi	ing in installments, you will be contacted to arrange a schedule of payments.
Sales Room: delegate book	$\square$ I intend to hire a table in the Salesroom for \$50.00 (more details will be in the klet)
Doll Club has a unlikely event t arrange emerg the ABC Doll C expenses and a in any event at	am attending the National ABC Doll Club Convention at my own risk and acknowledge that the ABC done all that is reasonable to ensure my safety at the National ABC Doll Club Convention. If in the that it is required, I authorize the ABC Doll Club or any member or volunteer of the ABC Doll Club to ency medical assistance/evacuation services on my behalf and at my cost. I release and indemnify the club, its members, volunteers, servants and agents from and against all actions, claims, costs, demands in respect of any injury, death, loss or damage to property resulting from my participation the National ABC Doll Club Convention. I confirm that I have read and understood the contents and this waiver of liability, assumption of risk and indemnity clause.
Cianad	Date